
Supplier POC Name Email Address Coverage Cities

Abdullah Solar & UPS SME (Pvt) Ltd. Asghar Ali abdullahsolargujrat@gmail.com GRT

AccuTech International Ammar Ahmad accutechinternational@gmail.com LHR, ISB

AceTech Solutions M. Wasim Sabir gm.acetech@gmail.com LHR

ACT Engineering Wasiq ACT wasiq.javed@actgroup.com KHI

Adaptive Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Mohammad Rizwan sales@adaptive-tec.com LHR, ISB, KHI

AEDesign (Pvt) Ltd. Fahad Javaid fjavaid@aedesign.com.pk LHR

AE Power Alternative Energy Pvt. Ltd. Ali Rafique ali@aesolar.pk LHR, KHI, GRW

Aerospace Baykee Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd. Mohsin Zahir Jamil mohsin@baykee.com.pk LHR

Al-Asr Renewable Energies Rao Riaz Muhammad alasrenergies@gmail.com KHI

Allied Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Haseeb Saadat sales@alliedsolar.pk LHR

Alpha Renewable (SMC-PVT) Ltd Anam Tahir admin@alphasolar.com.pk LHR

Alternative Electric Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Umar Muneeb umarmuneeb90@icloud.com -

APower Engineering & Services Ali Hassan info@apower.com.pk LHR

Apple Energy Technologies (Pvt) Ltd. Hamid Mehmood Asgar info@aetechpvtltd.com KHI

Axovolt (SMC-PVT) Ltd Ismail Ahmed Raja axovolt3@gmail.com LHR, KHI, MUL,Sargodha

Albario Engineering (Pvt) Ltd. Ahmad Najeeb info@aepl.com.pk LHR,KHI,MUL,FSD,ISB,GUDDU

ALIZ International Affan Iftikhar affan@alizpk.com; info@alizpk.com -

AMA Energy Services (Pvt) Ltd. M. Abubakar Lodhi info@amaenergyservices.com LHR

Base Ten International Zia Azhar zia@bti.com.pk LHR,KHI,ISB

Beacon Energy Pvt. Ltd. Mazhar Maqbool mazhar.maqbool@bel-energise.com LHR,KHI,ISB,PSW

Benchmark Technologies Umar Saleem finance@bmtpak.com -

Beyond Green Solar Mehran info@beyondgreensolar.com LHR,KHI,ISB

Bin Hameed Enterprises Yasir Hameed binhameed.entp@gmail.com ISB,RWP

Bin Roshan Engineering Hamza Nasir info@binroshanengineering.com LHR

BMY Renewables Usman Bashir bmyrenewables@gmail.com LHR

Buraq Energy Solutions Engr. Yasir Ali yasir@buraqsolar.com LHR

Catkin Engineering Sale & Services Pvt. 

Ltd.

Kashif Moqeem kashif@catkin.com.pk LHR,KHI,ISB

CellSol Group Touseef Arshad touseef.arshad@cellsolgroup.com LHR

Concept Power (Pvt) Ltd. Zeeshan info@conceptpower.pk ISB,MUL

Crown Energy SMC (Pvt) Ltd. Sheraz Tahir Khan info@crownmicro.com.pk -

DH Energy Solutions Abdul Hameed dhenergysolution2020@gmail.com -

Delta Power Generators & Solar 

System

Nadeem Ahmed nadeem.ahmad@deltapower.com.pk -

Delta Energy Muhammad Zubair info@deltaenergy.pk KHI

Delta Energy Ltd. Hasan Ahmad hasan@deltaenergy.com.pk

sales@deltaenergy.com.pk

KHI

Direct Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Saad Humayun Bhagpati haris.wali@directenergyltd.com 

saad@directenergyltd.com

KHI

DS Global Pvt. Ltd. Nazifa Fatima nazifa@dsgroupco.com LHR,KHI,MUL,FSD,ISB,SHW

Dynamic Green Pvt. Ltd. Azeem Mehmood azeem.mehmood@dgl.com.pk LHR

EAK Solar & Company Abdul Majeed info@eaksolar.com.pk LHR, KHI,ISB, MUL, PSW, RWP, 

BWP, BKR, SGR, KAD, RYK, DGK, EBR Energy Sameer Raza sraza@ebr-energy.com LHR,QUETTA,HYD

E-Cube Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Farrukh Hayyat waleed@ecubeltd.com LHR,RWP

E-Shack Solutions Umar Mumtaz Ch. info@eshacksolutions.com LHR

Eco Cart Ammar Nasim info@ecocart.energy LHR

ED Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Kamran Pervaiz kamran.pervaiz@edenergy.com.pk LHR

Elahi Energy Adnan Elahi info@elahienergy.com ISB,FSD

Electro Tech Mohsin Raza electrotech512@gmail.com FSD

Elite Engineering Pvt. Ltd. Farooq Kiyani farooq.rasheed@eliteengineering.com.pk LHR,KHI

Elite Solutions Usman Afzal info@elitesolutions.pk LHR

EMECH Engineering Masoom Anzar masoom@emechengineering.com -

Enabling Solutions (SMC-PVT) Ltd M. Zeeshan Khan zeeshan@e-sols.com LHR,ISB

ENA Pakistan Pvt Ltd Fatima Ovais fatima.ovais@enapk.com LHR,KHI,ISB

Exide Pakistan Ltd. Mushtaque Ahmed mushtaque.ahmed@exide.com.pk -

Energy and Automation Pakistan (Pvt) 

ltd.

Faisal Murad Faisal.murad@enapk.com KHI,LHR,ISB

Expert Solar Engineers (Pvt) Ltd. Yasir Haleem yasir@ese.com.pk, info@ese.com.pk LHR

Festoon Engineering Works Syed Farrukh Iqbal festoonengineering@gmail.com MUL

Feroze Power Pvt. Ltd. Talal Warsi talal.warsi@ferozepower.com LHR,KHI,ISB,MUL,SUK

Foundation Solar Energy Pvt Ltd. Ali Ammar ali.ammar@fsel.com.pk RWP

Four Brothers Energy Pvt. Ltd. M. Nouman Mustafa info@fbenergy.me -

Fouz International Lutfullah Khan info@fouzintl.com   ISB,MUL
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Fusion Solar Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Ishfaq Ahmad Chohan info@fusionsolarenergy.pk ISB,MUL

Gallian And Company Imran Haider Leghari engineer@gallian.co -

Grace Solar Nauman Khan gracesolarpk@gmail.com LHR,KHI

Greenewables Solar Pvt. Ltd. (G-Solar) Nauman Arif (SME) narif@greenewables.co -

Greenewables Solar Pvt. Ltd. (G-Solar) Zubair Khan (Agri) zkhan@greenewables.co -

Green Earth Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Sami Ullah info@geslhrpk.com -

Green Volts Energy Pvt. Ltd. Bilal Saeed bilalsaeed17@gmail.com LHR,KHI,ISB,SKT

GreenVision Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Najeeb Ullah info@greenvisionenergy.pk KHI

Green Light Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Muhammad Ali Khalid info@greenlightsolar.pk MUL

Greaves Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd. Muhammad Tahir m.tahir@gfg.com.pk -

Green Wend Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Zeeshan Saeed info@greenwendenergy.com LHR,ISB,PSW

Haroon Brothers Asim Rashid asim@haroonbrothers.com -

H&M Enterprises Ahmad Nawaz ahmad@sitarae.com LHR,FSD

Hadron Solar Anas Masood anas.masood@hadronsolar.com LHR

Hitech Networks Pvt Ltd Faisal Din faisal.din@hnl.com.pk LHR,KHI,ISB,MUL,RWP,QUETTA,S

UK,HYDIndus Clean Energy Pvt Ltd Masood Khan masood@induscleanenergy.com KHI,RWP

Industrial Aid Services Hassan Rauf Butt info@ias-solar.com RWP

Ingenuity Pvt. Ltd. Irfan Siddique ingenuitycorporation@gmail.com -

Intelli Energy Khurram Shahnawaz ks@intellienergie.com -

InterMark Product Lines Pvt Ltd Haris Ahmed Khan haris@intermarkproduct.com KHI,HYD

Insta Energy Maryam Sarim maryam.instaenergy@gmail.com LHR,KHI,ISB

Inverex Power Solutions Kafayat Ullah Abbasi kafayatabbasihamdard@gmail.com KHI

Inxol Technologies (Pvt) Ltd. Khawaja Suleman Sika khsuleman@inxol.com LHR

Irek Merx Aamir Wazir irekmerx@gmail.com -

Japston Energy Waseem Hanif japstonenergypvt@gmail.com LHR

JD Aviation Sourcing & Engineering 

Services

Sunil Augustine engr.sunilaugustine@gmail.com RWP

JoinTech Solar Enterprise Faizan Mahmood rasib.hussnain@jointech.pk LHR

K-Solar M. Abdus Samad mabdus.samad@ke.com.pk KHI

KST Pvt. Ltd. Mumtaz Ahmed Khan kam618@yahoo.com -

Lashari Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd Muhammad Haris lasharienergysolutions@gmail.com MUL

Masco Energy Services Mubarak Hussain mubarak.hussain@mascoenergy.com LHR,KHI

Mason1 SMC (Pvt) Ltd. Muhammad Uzair info@mason1.pk LHR,KHI,ISB,PSH

Matra Asia Pvt. Ltd. Omar Mukhtar omar@matraasia.com -

Megatron BioSol Energy Ayaz Owais Ghauri support@megatronenergy.com BWP

Mehver Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Shabbir Ahmad mehvertech@gmail.com LHR

MsquareR Engineering Services Rehman Maqbool engrrehman_maqbool@yahoo.com -

Multan Solar Technologies (Pvt) Ltd. Shafaqat Hussain Khan shafqat54@multansolar.com

multansolartech@gmail.com

MUL

Multi Line Engineering Co Waqas A Khan waqas.khan@multiline.com.pk LHR

Nanx Engineering Syed Usman Ali usman@nanx.com.pk ISB

Nizam Energy Syed Adeel Ahmed adeel@nizamenergy.com LHR,KHI,ISB

Ningbo Green Light Energy Pvt. Ltd. Faakhir Faiz faakhir.faiz@glenergy.pk LHR,KHI,ISB,FSD,SKT,GWL

Omecta International Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Adnan Aslam adnan@omecta.com.pk KHI,ISB,FSD

Orient Energy Systems Pvt. Ltd. Mirza Azhar Baig azhar.baig@orient-power.com LHR,KHI,ISB,MUL,FSD

Osaka Lighting Muhammad Waqas mwaqas@osakalighting.com -

Pantera Energy Pvt. Ltd. Dilnoor Hassan dilnoor@panteraenergy.pk LHR,KHI,ISB,MUL

Pleasant Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Ahsan Zaheer sales@pleasantenergy.org LHR,ISB,PSH

Power Highway Zafar Iqbal zafar@powerhighway.net LHR

Premier Energy Pvt. Ltd. Balawal Baber balawal@premierenergy.com.pk LHR

Prime Smart Solutions LLP Khurram Munir info@primegroup.com.pk RYK

Professional Energy Solutions SMC-Pvt 

Ltd

Abdul Rehman Jajja operations@pes-pk.com LHR,FSD

Progressive Ventures SMC Pvt Ltd. Noreen Nadir projects@pv.com.pk ISB,PSH

Quantum Mechanics Pvt. Ltd. Arhaam Mubarak ceo@quantummechanics.com.pk ISB,LHR,SKT,GWL,JLM,GRT,RYK, 

GKNREAD Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Amir Pervaiz amir.pch1@gmail.com -

Reliance Energy Solutions Ali Rafiq info@res.com.pk LHR,KHI

Renew Power Projects Pvt. Ltd. Amit Kumar Khatri amit@renew-power.co -

Renewable Power Pvt. Ltd. Waqas waqas@renewablepower.com.pk KHI,PSH

Renewable Stars Pvt. Ltd. Shams Rehman shams_rehman2000@yahoo.com -

Re Nergy Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Abeer Tariq abeer.tariq@ren-sol.com -

Resolv (Pvt) Ltd. Saif Ullah Khan saif.khan@resolvltd.com -

RH Reality Pvt. Ltd. Rasheed Ramay ceoacequality@hotmail.com -

Roomi Engineering Services Usman A. Khawaja  info@roomiengineering.com -
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Royal Energy Pakistan Zia ul Hassan royalsolarpak@gmail.com MUL,FSD

Royal Solar Energy Pvt Ltd Ehsan Qadir 5hsan.qadir@royalsolar.pk MUL,FSD,GWL

RS Energy by Zahid & Co. Usman Arif edu.lscs@gmail.com LHR

Safeway Renewable Energy Pvt Ltd. Zulfiqar Ali  safewayfb@hotmail.com ISB,RWP

Safe Zone International Pvt Ltd. Shehryar Shah safezoneinternational.1@gmail.com PSH

SB Electronics Engineering & Control 

(Pvt)

Moiz Ahmed Khan moiz.khan@entrack-sb.com -

Shahani Impex Int’l Anil Kumar neel_shahany@hotmail.com -

Siddiq Renewable Energy Pvt. Ltd. Hanan Ather hanan.ather@sre.com.pk -

Sigma Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Usman Rafiq usman.rafiq@sv.com.pk KHI

Sindh Solar House Abdullah Sand saand79@gmail.com -

Sky Electric Pvt. Ltd. Musa Khan Durani musa.khan@skyelectric.com LHR,KHI,ISB,PSH

Sleek Solar International Pvt. Ltd. Shahid Ali shahid@sleeksolar.com FSD

SM Jaffer & Co. Tahir Hashim tahir.hashim@smjaffer.com LHR,KHI,ISB,MUL,FSD,PSH,QUET

TA,RYKSmart EPC Services (Pvt) Ltd. Farhan Nasir Khan info@smartepcservices.com LHR

Smart Solar Amir Hussain info@smartsolar.pk LHR

Solar Citizen (Modular Energy Pvt. Ltd.) Mujtaba Raza mujtaba.raza@solarcitizen.pk -

Sole Energy Muhammad Amir amirshahbaz05@gmail.com -

Solis Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Yasir Abbas muhammad.yasir@solis-energy.com LHR,ISB,KHI,QUETTA

Solar Sigma Ltd. Sobia Nisar sobia.nisar@solarsigma.com ISB

Solar Tech Pvt. Ltd. Amir Moin Alizai info@solartech.com.pk LHR

Solar Valley (Pvt) Ltd. Riasat Ali solarvalleypk@gmail.com -

SolarX Energy (SME-PVT) Ltd. Nadeem Dawood info@solarx.pk FSD

Solar Zamana (Pvt) Ltd. Syed Ali Abedi Syed.Abedi@solarzamana.com KHI

Solaris Engineering (SMC-Pvt) Limited Asad Baig sales@solaris.pk FSD

Solwave Energy (Pvt) Ltd. M. Tayyab Perwaiz sales@solwaveenergy.co.uk LHR, RYK

STZ Engineers (Ultimate Solution in

Tehnological Zones)

Shahid Gulzar info@stzengineers.com -

Sunhance (Pvt) Ltd. Anwar ul Hassan trade@sunhance.pk LHR

Sunsation Energy Abbadullah muhammad.abbad@sunsationenergy.com LHR

SunSolar Rehman Shahid sunsolarllp@gmail.com LHR

Super Tech Muhammad Javed info@supertech.com -

Swift Solar Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Abdul Basit swiftsolarenergy786@gmail.com -

SYMPL Energy (Pvt) Ltd. Hafiz Sultan Mobeen hello@sympl.pk

ghulam.abbas@sympl.pk

LHR,ISB,SKT

Tech4Life (Pvt) Ltd. Ali Nawaz Khan alikhan@ieee.org -

Technology Links Pvt. Ltd. Wahab Hussain Khan whkhan@technologylinks.com.pk LHR,KHI,ISB,PSH

Tesla Industries Pvt. Ltd. Ch Farooq Ahmed pvengineer6@tesla-pv.com LHR,ISB,KHI

Thaheem International Ata Ullah Khan info@thaheemgroup.com -

Think Solar (Pvt) Ltd. Ozair Muhammad

Afridi

ozair@thinksolar.pk LHR

Total Network Solutions Uroosa Ali Zaidi project@tnspk.com KHI

TRICOM PWR SMC PVT LTD Sehrish Malik sales.khi@tricompower.com KHI

True Solar Pvt Ltd Zeeshan Ali Malik malik.a.zeeshan@gmail.com -

UB Solar & Security Solutions Mubashir Hameed ubsolarpk@gmail.com ISB

Voltaic Power (Pvt) Ltd. Syed Taseer Hussain contact@voltaicpower.net KHI

ZAK Muhammad Kashif info@zakengineering.com -

Zero Carbon Pvt. Ltd. Ayesha Javed ayesha.javed@zerocarbon.com.pk LHR,ISB

Zeus Energy (Pvt.) Ltd. M. Faheem Ashraf ceo@zeus.com.pk ISB

Zi-Solar Pvt. Ltd. Maryiam Arshad mariyam@zisolar.com.pk KHI,LHR,ISB

Zonergy Tianjin Company Ltd. Hassan Sultan hasansultan1@live.com KHI,LHR,ISB

786 AMAFHH PSS (SMC-Pvt) Ltd Mobeen Ahmed mobeen@pakistansolar.solutions KHI,ISB,SKR

* This list shall be applicable until circulation of next updated list
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